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FURNITURE

BF3257-56R/L

One-Arm Sofa

Sectional sofa with tight back and loose, reversible seat cushions with metal legs.
Connects to BF3257RB-90L/R to create sectional with overall dimensions 90"x90".

Details for One-Arm Sofa | BF3257-56R/L
Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

56
34
36
19
25
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